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REF. 101

FEATURES

IP: 33

90

Installation: Surface

High: 114 mm

Light Direction: Fixed

Minimum distance to lightened objects: 0.5 m

Lamps: LED

Protection class: Class |

Indirect light: Optional

LED MODULES

Energy efficiency : A+

Driver: Included

Life time: 50.000h

LED working constant current: 500mA

Color rendering current: CRI >80

LED Guarantee: 5 years

REF

10190.01

10190.02

10190.03

10190.04

n4

456 W

1092 W

2002 W

3186 W

3000K/4000K

4900/5000 Im

1760/12000 Im

21560/22000 Im

34300/35000 Im

FLORIDA
PRODUCT SHEET

FINISH

BLACK WHITE GOLD BLUE AQUA GREEN
RAL 901 RAL 9016 RAL 1036 RAL 5022 RAL 5021 RAL 6018
RED FLAMINGO PINK ORANGE
RAL 3000 RAL 3018 RAL 3014 RAL 2004

OPTIC COVER

[0 opPAL [0 MICROPRISMATIC

DIMMABLE OPTIONS

O 110v O pUSH O DALI
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